.

UNOFFICIAL CORY.,

3
-15@3!0014 o5 {01 Page ‘0 of ane 20
2062—06 18 gt
Sook County recoyder

il \\\\\\\\\\ i W

D207 70860

n :

PrepaIed b,y Michael L. Riddle
ehergl-Riddsc & Gianna
HEWOOC; suite, 2400

i :_'_ equested By and-Return To:
ﬁ CITY MORTIGAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MORTGAGE

Permanent Index Number: 16204270100

ASSIGNMENT O SECURITY INSTRUMENT

Loan No: 00782418 Data ID: 239
Borrower: JUAN M. SANCHEZ
Date: April 29, 2002, to be effective the Date of Filing/Recording

Owner and Holder ("Holder") of Mortgage/Deed of Trust/Security Deed ("Security Instrument”):
BANCAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY, A Corporz:10,which is organized and existing under the
laws of the State of ILLINOIS, 6843 WEST CERMAK RQAI FLR.2, BERWYN, IL, 60402

Assignee:

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MORTGAGE, A Corporation, which is
organized and existing under the laws of the State of OF IO 3232 NEWW4RK DRIVE, MIAMISBURG,

OHIO 45342

Security Instrument is described as follows:
Date: April 29, 2002
Original Amount: $ 221,523.00
Borrower/Grantor/Mortgagor/Trustor: JUAN M. SANCHEZ AND MARIA SAMCHEZ , HIS

WIFE, AND GERARDO GONZALEZ , AN UNMARRIED MAN
Lender/Beneficiary: BANCAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY
Mortgage Recorded concurrently herewith in the Official Records in the County Recurder’s or
Clerk’s Office of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

[UICEER RRACRL IR AR DD AU A0

{Page 1 of 2 Pages) ASSIGNT

Z25Y700X00750000782418




UNOFFICIAL COPY "

>

LNDISSY (sebegd Z jo g abeg)

90/81/20°S3ukIX2 NOIBBININDD AN
SIONIT 40 3LYLS 'D1T8Nd AUYLON

ANSUVINYIAOH VA3 -,
“was V121440

YR :sa11dxo vorssuwod AN
(oweN payung) o I

AASUVIWIAIST VAA
anqng AIeioN

——"\/%WW

‘uone1odo) siouri[ Uy ‘ANVIADD OVOIMONW VORIAWVONV JO JIEY3q Uo

PeJ-u-AouIony pue Jusdy se Sunse Anus 2w Jo I[eyaq uo ‘uoneiodion oo uy W
ONVENOOV 24P ‘00 TOVOLMOW ALID TYNOILYN §O BTV séﬁ%i@&ﬁ%{(
q
A 436¢ 1144V
SI} oWl 910J9q padpa[meuyoe seam JuawnIsul Jurodalo) sy,
§ T9vdnd J0 ALNNOD
§ stoNrTIr  dO HIVLS

(011, pue swey paruLd) )
YTIVNYH SNOI:LVHH&O “RSvIAATIAVT S

Lﬁ%ﬁ W%

ol:N

-ul-£2WoNY pue WBY s ‘GOVOIMOW DNVENIOV
ep ‘0D HOVOLMOW ALID 'TYNOILVN  Ad
ANVINOD OVOLION VOIdaWVINV

‘paxmbal aq Aewr se ‘voneiodro) ay1 Jo [eag Y YIIM pofeas pue paisae oq 01 pue ‘sigeosrdde Jr
‘(s)1301730 paziIoyIne A[np SI AQ poudis 9q 01 S1Usa1d 9S3Y) pasned sey JOPJOH JOIYM SSIUNM U]

‘Teangd ay3 apajur sunouoid pue sunou Iejnduis ‘sosnbal 1X1U0I Y UM

‘DUIEs Q) UTisse pue ‘Iajsuen
‘1195 01 W31 pood sey I9p[OH "19A910] ‘SuFISse puw sI0SSI00Ns $.20uFISSy pue 2oudssy o1 Arodord oy W
1S3I31UE pUR 30 SJOPIOH JO [[8 PUE ‘SSOUPIQAPUT PUR JUSWINTISU] A1LINJ9S Y1 UT 1S019)UT pue NN ygu
S IOPIOH JO [[® ‘UIRIDY1 PAQIIISep SSSUPSIGIPUT ) PUB JUIWNNSU] AINISS ) I2A0 S§)9§ pue skaauoo
‘syupid ‘suSisse ‘SIojsueI) ‘S[[AS JOP[OH ‘PAAIe0al UONEISPISUCD JUSINS pue ‘dqenjea ‘pood Iog

#0809 SIONITII ‘O¥HDID THFILS HL6S HLNOS €212 ] SSHAAAY ALIHd0Odd

JOHYHEH I¥Vd Vv HAVIN ANV OLdd3H dIHDVLLIV NOILdI¥DS3d TvodT JdS
ausmnnsu] Aundag 01 190gng (siuswasoidun Aue Suipnpaur) Auadorg

g

8 ren 1 90Z00




.-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description:
2123 8. 59" Cicero, IL.
Pin: 16-20-427-010-0000

THE NORTH 33 FEET OF THE LOT 199 (EXCEPT THAT PART, IF ANY, WHICH
FALLS IN THE SOUTH 16 FEET OF SAID LOT 199) IN E.A. CUMMINGS AND
COMPANY’S SECOND ADDITION TO WARREN PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION
OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF THE SOUTHWEST % OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF
SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCirAL MERIDIAN, AND OF THE WEST ¥ OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF THE
SOUTHEAET, % OF SECTION 20 AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

5 rend f 0Z00



